
S.No. Date Day Details of Activity and Celebration

1 16th April Tuesday Shri Ram Navami Celebration

2 17th April Wednesday Holiday- Ram Navami

3 5th  June Wednesday World Environment Day

4 10th June Monday World Eye Donation Day

5 20th June Thursday Dakshinayan Start

6 21st June Friday World Yoga Day

7 26th June Wednesday Rajashri Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

8 1st July Monday Maharashtra Krushi Din

9 11th July Thursday World Population Day

10 16th July Tuesday Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration

11 17th July Wednesday Holiday - Ashadi Ekadashi

12 23rd July Tuesday Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti

13 8th August Thursday Naagpanchami Celebration

14 9th August Friday Holiday - Naagpanchami

15 13th August Tuesday Ahilyabai Holkar Punya Din

16 15th August Thursday Independence Day Celebration

17 16th August Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration

18 19th August Monday Holiday - Rakshabandhan 

19 26th August Monday Gokulashtami Celebration

20 27th August Tuesday Holiday - Gokulashtami 

21 5th September Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

22 6th September Friday Ganesh Jayanti Celebration

23 7th September Saturday Holiday - Ganesh Shtapana

24 13th September Friday Hindi Din Celebration

25 1st October Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

26 2nd October Wednesday Holiday- Gandhi Jayanti

27 3rd October Thursday Holiday - Ghatshtapana

28 8th October Tuesday Bhartiya Indian Air Force Day

29 9th October Wednesday World Postal Day

30 10th October Thursday Kanya Pujan

31 15th October Tuesday Rashtriya Student Day

32 25th October Friday Diwali celebration

33 26th October to 10th November -  Diwali Vacation 

34 11th November Monday National Education Day

35 14th November Thursday Children's Day

36 18th November Monday Sankashti Chaturthi

37 4th December Wednesday National Navy Day

38 18th December Wednesday Sankashti Chaturthi

39 23rd December Monday Kisan Day

40 24th December Tuesday Christmas Celebration

41 25th December to 1st January 2025 Christmas Vacation

42 13th January Monday Makar Sankrant Celebration

43 14th January Tuesday Holiday - Makar Sankrant 

44 26th January Sunday Republic Day Celebration
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